Category
A Female
A Female
A Female
A Female

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

B Female
B Female
B Female
B Female
B Female
B Female

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

Race
Plate
102
101
104
103

4
50
1
14
5
12
10
3
11
8
9

202
204
201
208
206
203

313
304
302
306
307
319
301
321
308
309
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Adelaide Mountain Bike Club Summer Race 2 Eagle Park 1 Feb 2015

Rider
Therese Rhodes
Kate Yancey
Anna Puckridge
Tara Ross

Todd Lorenz
Michael Denton
Ollie Klein
Rohan Baird
Adrian Scott
Daniel Ham
Griff Knight
Alex Waddicor
Andrew Duncan
Evan James
Kevin Pullen

Kate Merritt
Rebecca Ormshy
Nicole Chaffey
Carolyn Hutchins
Julia Massey
Tessa Manning

Clint Draper
Nathan Wicker
Jack Allison
John Allison
Peter Beilby
Colin Maher
Brad McDonnell
John Brennand
David Knight
Travis John
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Lap 1
00:12:23
00:13:44
00:14:25
00:15:57

00:10:54
00:11:03
00:10:55
00:11:37
00:11:07
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:38
00:11:55
00:11:50
00:16:09

00:15:23
00:17:03
00:16:15
00:17:31
00:19:16
00:15:44

00:11:43
00:11:57
00:11:53
00:11:52
00:12:02
00:12:19
00:12:07
00:12:59
00:12:44
00:13:28

Lap 2
00:13:53
00:15:36
00:16:23
00:17:22

00:11:58
00:12:19
00:12:30
00:12:47
00:12:43
00:13:11
00:13:13
00:12:58
00:13:06
00:13:21

00:16:56
00:17:33
00:18:16
00:20:58
00:23:06
00:23:50

00:13:15
00:13:25
00:13:32
00:13:32
00:13:33
00:13:58
00:14:00
00:14:21
00:14:31
00:14:51

Lap 3
00:13:54
00:16:14
00:16:37
00:16:49

00:12:19
00:12:38
00:13:13
00:12:56
00:13:13
00:13:12
00:13:35
00:13:28
00:13:41
00:13:40

00:17:18
00:18:22
00:19:34
00:21:04
00:24:23

00:13:28
00:13:21
00:13:49
00:13:50
00:14:12
00:13:54
00:13:53
00:14:27
00:14:36
00:15:03

Lap 4
00:13:51
00:16:23
00:16:28
00:17:08

00:12:33
00:12:46
00:13:32
00:13:01
00:13:28
00:13:14
00:13:01
00:13:22
00:14:01
00:13:52

00:17:32
00:19:14
00:19:09
00:20:56

00:13:17
00:13:25
00:13:04
00:14:01
00:14:09
00:13:57
00:14:12
00:14:28
00:15:07
00:15:14

Lap 5
00:14:07
00:16:09
00:16:13
00:17:15

00:12:10
00:12:42
00:12:55
00:12:51
00:13:28
00:13:01
00:13:04
00:13:33
00:14:05
00:14:06

00:13:18
00:13:01
00:13:00
00:14:21
00:14:04
00:14:08
00:14:45
00:14:59
00:15:15
00:14:36

Lap 6

00:11:56
00:12:27
00:12:21
00:12:13
00:13:18
00:13:22
00:13:22
00:13:24
00:13:54
00:14:21

Total
01:08:09
01:18:07
01:20:05
01:24:31

01:11:51
01:13:55
01:15:25
01:15:26
01:17:17
01:17:48
01:18:03
01:18:23
01:20:43
01:21:12
DNF

01:07:09
01:12:12
01:13:14
01:20:29
DNF
DNF

01:05:00
01:05:09
01:05:17
01:07:35
01:08:00
01:08:16
01:08:58
01:11:15
01:12:13
01:13:12



Category
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

Race
Plate
312
316
320
315
311

403
406
412
415
410
404
409
407
408
417
413
414
402
411
405
401
418

704
713
702
705
701
719
714
708
717
718

PIC
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Adelaide Mountain Bike Club Summer Race 2 Eagle Park 1 Feb 2015

Rider
Bryce Penno
Paul Eckert
Fergus Kelso
Paul ODea
Damien ODea

Tim Klein

Clyde Tucker
Andrew Hawkes
Jarred Clarke
Jared Reubenicht
Jarrod Clark

Jim Webb
Jason lzzard
Jodie Hall

Jacob Gardner
Damian Fantozzi
Trenton Yates
Simon Young
Simon Taylor
Robyn Couch
Damien Brombal
Paul Murray

Alex Praino

Troy Swan

Jack Harbison
Duncan Norris
James Irving
Sam Walsh

Will Golding
Brenton Millard
Errol Poole
Ashleigh Moseley
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Lap 1
00:13:05
00:15:21
00:14:04
00:17:40
00:16:55

00:12:47
00:12:55
00:13:22
00:13:12
00:13:45
00:14:02
00:14:21
00:14:39
00:14:29
00:15:15
00:15:14
00:16:43
00:15:24
00:12:48
00:14:56
00:14:29
00:14:18

00:13:48
00:14:12
00:13:46
00:14:11
00:14:30
00:14:18
00:14:54
00:14:56
00:15:40
00:14:57

Lap 2
00:15:12
00:17:20
00:21:15
00:18:43
00:19:11

00:14:04
00:14:15
00:14:26
00:15:11
00:14:41
00:15:10
00:15:22
00:14:57
00:16:07
00:16:44
00:17:05
00:17:15
00:17:26
00:14:38
00:16:02
00:16:09
00:15:27

00:13:31
00:14:28
00:14:19
00:14:46
00:15:04
00:14:50
00:15:39
00:15:46
00:16:11
00:16:19

Lap 3
00:15:33
00:19:38
00:19:14
00:20:13

00:14:19
00:14:32
00:14:43
00:14:50
00:15:12
00:15:14
00:15:55
00:15:51
00:17:05
00:17:17
00:18:18
00:17:46
00:17:30
00:17:02
00:15:57
00:16:35

00:14:21
00:13:55
00:14:56
00:14:18
00:14:08
00:14:34
00:15:15
00:16:14
00:15:26
00:16:03

Lap 4
00:15:20
00:18:15
00:19:08
00:19:46

00:14:18
00:14:57
00:14:24
00:14:32
00:14:38
00:15:13
00:15:18
00:15:59
00:17:45
00:17:30
00:17:34
00:18:09
00:20:20
00:26:17

Lap 5
00:15:15

Lap 6

Total
01:14:25
01:10:33
01:13:41
01:16:22

DNF

00:55:29
00:56:39
00:56:56
00:57:45
00:58:15
00:59:38
01:00:56
01:01:26
01:05:25
01:06:47
01:08:11
01:09:53
01:10:39
01:10:45
DNF
DNF
DNF

00:41:40
00:42:35
00:43:02
00:43:15
00:43:42
00:43:43
00:45:48
00:46:55
00:47:16
00:47:20



Category
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade
D Grade

E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade
E Grade

Race
Plate
715
716
703
712
709
707
710

808
851
807
804
801
802
809
803
810
806
850
805

PIC
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Adelaide Mountain Bike Club Summer Race 2 Eagle Park 1 Feb 2015

Rider
Bill Frame
Terry Golding
Neil Penno
Craig Rice
Paul Zalkauskas
Rolly Jr. Mendavia
David Amiri

Oliver lzzard
Corey Ackerman
Oliver Hallam
Chris Hutchesson
Matthew Wallis
Roland Wells
Sam Golding
Sputnik Sputnik
James Powell
Liam Marston
Mackenzie ODea
Pete Hemmings
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Lap 1
00:15:33
00:15:26
00:15:56
00:18:18
00:19:02
00:18:48
00:21:47

00:17:05
00:17:00
00:17:24
00:18:15
00:18:21
00:19:34
00:19:26
00:23:21
00:24:26
00:24:25
00:49:43
00:30:46

Lap 2
00:16:36
00:16:48
00:16:55
00:17:56
00:20:04
00:21:17
00:31:39

00:17:25
00:18:59
00:18:56
00:19:47
00:20:04
00:20:55
00:23:29
00:24:46
00:29:26
00:34:29

Lap 3
00:17:05
00:17:13
00:16:46
00:18:38
00:20:24

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Total
00:49:14
00:49:27
00:49:38
00:54:52
00:59:30
00:40:05
00:53:26

00:34:30
00:35:59
00:36:20
00:38:02
00:38:25
00:40:29
00:42:55
00:48:07
00:53:52
00:58:54
00:49:43
DNF



