Adelaide Mountain Bike Club Summer Race 2 Eagle Park 1 Feb 2015

	Race										
Category	Plate	PIC	Rider	Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
A Female	102	1	Therese Rhodes	5	00:12:23	00:13:53	00:13:54	00:13:51	00:14:07	-	01:08:09
A Female	101	2	Kate Yancey	5	00:13:44	00:15:36	00:16:14	00:16:23	00:16:09		01:18:07
A Female	104	3	Anna Puckridge	5	00:14:25	00:16:23	00:16:37	00:16:28	00:16:13		01:20:05
A Female	103	4	Tara Ross	5	00:15:57	00:17:22	00:16:49	00:17:08	00:17:15		01:24:31
A Grade	4	1	Todd Lorenz	6	00:10:54	00:11:58	00:12:19	00:12:33	00:12:10	00:11:56	01:11:51
A Grade	50	2	Michael Denton	6	00:11:03	00:12:19	00:12:38	00:12:46	00:12:42	00:12:27	01:13:55
A Grade	1	3	Ollie Klein	6	00:10:55	00:12:30	00:13:13	00:13:32	00:12:55	00:12:21	01:15:25
A Grade	14	4	Rohan Baird	6	00:11:37	00:12:47	00:12:56	00:13:01	00:12:51	00:12:13	01:15:26
A Grade	5	5	Adrian Scott	6	00:11:07	00:12:43	00:13:13	00:13:28	00:13:28	00:13:18	01:17:17
A Grade	12	6	Daniel Ham	6	00:11:47	00:13:11	00:13:12	00:13:14	00:13:01	00:13:22	01:17:48
A Grade	10	7	Griff Knight	6	00:11:50	00:13:13	00:13:35	00:13:01	00:13:04	00:13:22	01:18:03
A Grade	3	8	Alex Waddicor	6	00:11:38	00:12:58	00:13:28	00:13:22	00:13:33	00:13:24	01:18:23
A Grade	11	9	Andrew Duncan	6	00:11:55	00:13:06	00:13:41	00:14:01	00:14:05	00:13:54	01:20:43
A Grade	8	10	Evan James	6	00:11:50	00:13:21	00:13:40	00:13:52	00:14:06	00:14:21	01:21:12
A Grade	9	11	Kevin Pullen	1	00:16:09						DNF
B Female	202	1	Kate Merritt	4	00:15:23	00:16:56	00:17:18	00:17:32			01:07:09
B Female	204	2	Rebecca Ormsby	4	00:17:03	00:17:33	00:18:22	00:19:14			01:12:12
B Female	201	3	Nicole Chaffey	4	00:16:15	00:18:16	00:19:34	00:19:09			01:13:14
B Female	208	4	Carolyn Hutchins	4	00:17:31	00:20:58	00:21:04	00:20:56			01:20:29
B Female	206	5	Julia Massey	3	00:19:16	00:23:06	00:24:23				DNF
B Female	203	6	Tessa Manning	2	00:15:44	00:23:50					DNF
B Grade	313	1	Clint Draper	5	00:11:43	00:13:15	00:13:28	00:13:17	00:13:18		01:05:00
B Grade	304	2	Nathan Wicker	5	00:11:57	00:13:25	00:13:21	00:13:25	00:13:01		01:05:09
B Grade	302	3	Jack Allison	5	00:11:53	00:13:32	00:13:49	00:13:04	00:13:00		01:05:17
B Grade	306	4	John Allison	5	00:11:52	00:13:32	00:13:50	00:14:01	00:14:21		01:07:35
B Grade	307	5	Peter Beilby	5	00:12:02	00:13:33	00:14:12	00:14:09	00:14:04		01:08:00
B Grade	319	6	Colin Maher	5	00:12:19	00:13:58	00:13:54	00:13:57	00:14:08		01:08:16
B Grade	301	7	Brad McDonnell	5	00:12:07	00:14:00	00:13:53	00:14:12	00:14:45		01:08:58
B Grade	321	8	John Brennand	5	00:12:59	00:14:21	00:14:27	00:14:28	00:14:59		01:11:15
B Grade	308	9	David Knight	5	00:12:44	00:14:31	00:14:36	00:15:07	00:15:15		01:12:13
B Grade	309	10	Travis John	5	00:13:28	00:14:51	00:15:03	00:15:14	00:14:36		01:13:12

Adelaide Mountain Bike Club Summer Race 2 Eagle Park 1 Feb 2015

	Race										
Category	Plate	PIC	Rider	Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
B Grade	312	11	Bryce Penno	5	00:13:05	00:15:12	00:15:33	00:15:20	00:15:15		01:14:25
B Grade	316	12	Paul Eckert	4	00:15:21	00:17:20	00:19:38	00:18:15			01:10:33
B Grade	320	13	Fergus Kelso	4	00:14:04	00:21:15	00:19:14	00:19:08			01:13:41
B Grade	315	14	Paul ODea	4	00:17:40	00:18:43	00:20:13	00:19:46			01:16:22
B Grade	311	15	Damien ODea	2	00:16:55	00:19:11					DNF
C Grade	403	1	Tim Klein	4	00:12:47	00:14:04	00:14:19	00:14:18			00:55:29
C Grade	406	2	Clyde Tucker	4	00:12:55	00:14:15	00:14:32	00:14:57			00:56:39
C Grade	412	3	Andrew Hawkes	4	00:13:22	00:14:26	00:14:43	00:14:24			00:56:56
C Grade	415	4	Jarred Clarke	4	00:13:12	00:15:11	00:14:50	00:14:32			00:57:45
C Grade	410	5	Jared Reubenicht	4	00:13:45	00:14:41	00:15:12	00:14:38			00:58:15
C Grade	404	6	Jarrod Clark	4	00:14:02	00:15:10	00:15:14	00:15:13			00:59:38
C Grade	409	7	Jim Webb	4	00:14:21	00:15:22	00:15:55	00:15:18			01:00:56
C Grade	407	8	Jason Izzard	4	00:14:39	00:14:57	00:15:51	00:15:59			01:01:26
C Grade	408	9	Jodie Hall	4	00:14:29	00:16:07	00:17:05	00:17:45			01:05:25
C Grade	417	10	Jacob Gardner	4	00:15:15	00:16:44	00:17:17	00:17:30			01:06:47
C Grade	413	11	Damian Fantozzi	4	00:15:14	00:17:05	00:18:18	00:17:34			01:08:11
C Grade	414	12	Trenton Yates	4	00:16:43	00:17:15	00:17:46	00:18:09			01:09:53
C Grade	402	13	Simon Young	4	00:15:24	00:17:26	00:17:30	00:20:20			01:10:39
C Grade	411	14	Simon Taylor	4	00:12:48	00:14:38	00:17:02	00:26:17			01:10:45
C Grade	405	15	Robyn Couch	3	00:14:56	00:16:02	00:15:57				DNF
C Grade	401	16	Damien Brombal	3	00:14:29	00:16:09	00:16:35				DNF
C Grade	418	17	Paul Murray	2	00:14:18	00:15:27					DNF
D Grade	704	1	Alex Praino	3	00:13:48	00:13:31	00:14:21				00:41:40
D Grade	713	2	Troy Swan	3	00:14:12	00:14:28	00:13:55				00:42:35
D Grade	702	3	Jack Harbison	3	00:13:46	00:14:19	00:14:56				00:43:02
D Grade	705	4	Duncan Norris	3	00:14:11	00:14:46	00:14:18				00:43:15
D Grade	701	5	James Irving	3	00:14:30	00:15:04	00:14:08				00:43:42
D Grade	719	6	Sam Walsh	3	00:14:18	00:14:50	00:14:34				00:43:43
D Grade	714	7	Will Golding	3	00:14:54	00:15:39	00:15:15				00:45:48
D Grade	708	8	Brenton Millard	3	00:14:56	00:15:46	00:16:14				00:46:55
D Grade	717	9	Errol Poole	3	00:15:40	00:16:11	00:15:26				00:47:16
D Grade	718	10	Ashleigh Moseley	3	00:14:57	00:16:19	00:16:03				00:47:20

Adelaide Mountain Bike Club Summer Race 2 Eagle Park 1 Feb 2015

	Race										
Category	Plate	PIC	Rider	Laps	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Total
D Grade	715	11	Bill Frame	3	00:15:33	00:16:36	00:17:05				00:49:14
D Grade	716	12	Terry Golding	3	00:15:26	00:16:48	00:17:13				00:49:27
D Grade	703	13	Neil Penno	3	00:15:56	00:16:55	00:16:46				00:49:38
D Grade	712	14	Craig Rice	3	00:18:18	00:17:56	00:18:38				00:54:52
D Grade	709	15	Paul Zalkauskas	3	00:19:02	00:20:04	00:20:24				00:59:30
D Grade	707	16	Rolly Jr. Mendavia	2	00:18:48	00:21:17					00:40:05
D Grade	710	17	David Amiri	2	00:21:47	00:31:39					00:53:26
E Grade	808	1	Oliver Izzard	2	00:17:05	00:17:25					00:34:30
E Grade	851	2	Corey Ackerman	2	00:17:00	00:18:59					00:35:59
E Grade	807	3	Oliver Hallam	2	00:17:24	00:18:56					00:36:20
E Grade	804	4	Chris Hutchesson	2	00:18:15	00:19:47					00:38:02
E Grade	801	5	Matthew Wallis	2	00:18:21	00:20:04					00:38:25
E Grade	802	6	Roland Wells	2	00:19:34	00:20:55					00:40:29
E Grade	809	7	Sam Golding	2	00:19:26	00:23:29					00:42:55
E Grade	803	8	Sputnik Sputnik	2	00:23:21	00:24:46					00:48:07
E Grade	810	9	James Powell	2	00:24:26	00:29:26					00:53:52
E Grade	806	10	Liam Marston	2	00:24:25	00:34:29					00:58:54
E Grade	850	11	Mackenzie ODea	1	00:49:43						00:49:43
E Grade	805	12	Pete Hemmings	1	00:30:46						DNF